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座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W53-1 -97363.386 -2457.231
W53-2 -97365.772 -2461.625
W53-3 -97497.710 -2500.794
W53-4 -97502.110 -2498.404
W53-5 -97516.009 -2452.148
W53-6 -97514.583 -2449.507
W53-7 -97379.805 -2409.444
W53-8 -97377.166 -2410.873
W53-21 -97376.042 -2464.674
W53-22 -97388.711 -2468.435

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W53-23 -97409.803 -2474.696
W53-24 -97416.039 -2476.548
W53-25 -97431.407 -2424.783
W53-26 -97425.171 -2422.929
W53-27 -97397.137 -2414.596
W53-28 -97391.414 -2412.895
W53-29 -97417.778 -2447.831
W53-30 -97389.742 -2439.508
W53-31 -97396.687 -2441.569
W53-32 -97384.018 -2437.808

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W53-33 -97405.009 -2473.273
W53-34 -97392.702 -2454.992
W53-35 -97409.000 -2459.830
W53-36 -97513.315 -2461.113
W53-37 -97492.236 -2454.862
W53-38 -97495.555 -2443.851
W53-39 -97492.114 -2455.269
W53-40 -97513.195 -2461.512
W53-41 -97479.978 -2495.530

面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W53-1 760.79

㎡W53-2 155.16

㎡W53-3 759.84

㎡W53-4 351.28

㎡W53-5-1 3606.82

㎡W53-5-2 250.37

地番名 地積

㎡W53-5-3 9.24

㎡W53-5-4 919.20

㎡W53-7-1 378.16

㎡W53-7-2 370.35

㎡W53-7-3 238.41

㎡合計 7799.62
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W53-1

W53-28 -97391.414 -3.763 -2412.895 55.230 9079.759380 -5378906.530714 16-33-17 90-01-12 12.111

W53-7 -97379.805 14.247 -2409.444 2.021 -34328.408317 -196837.636918 331-33-17 135-00-00 3.001

W53-8 -97377.166 16.419 -2410.873 -47.787 -39583.423908 4653386.911638 286-33-17 135-00-00 48.363

W53-1 -97363.386 11.394 -2457.231 -50.752 -27997.826506 4941344.956297 241-29-46 134-56-29 5.000

W53-2 -97365.772 -12.656 -2461.625 -7.443 31153.567117 724647.935464 196-32-05 135-02-19 10.713

W53-21 -97376.042 -25.641 -2464.674 48.730 63197.918434 -4745157.221968 106-32-05 90-00-00 54.013

合計 倍面積

面  積

1521.586200 -1521.586200 133.201

760.7931003 760.7931003



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W53-2

W53-27 -97397.137 -1.672 -2414.596 26.613 4037.993853 -2592013.249516 16-33-17 90-01-12 5.971

W53-28 -97391.414 13.119 -2412.895 -23.212 -31655.754069 2260680.626399 286-32-05 89-58-48 25.988

W53-32 -97384.018 1.672 -2437.808 -26.613 -4076.812440 2591664.104931 196-32-05 90-00-00 5.971

W53-30 -97389.742 -13.119 -2439.508 23.212 32004.898654 -2260641.807813 106-32-05 90-00-00 25.986

合計 倍面積

面  積

310.325998 -310.325998 63.916

155.1629990 155.1629990



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W53-3

W53-30 -97389.742 -20.641 -2439.508 -33.235 50353.972040 3236736.570133 196-32-05 90-00-00 29.246

W53-29 -97417.778 -35.429 -2447.831 16.578 86724.857042 -1615035.833384 106-32-05 90-00-00 25.976

W53-26 -97425.171 20.641 -2422.929 33.235 -50011.775586 -3237914.057680 16-33-17 90-01-12 29.246

W53-27 -97397.137 35.429 -2414.596 -16.578 -85547.369494 1614693.636930 286-32-05 89-58-48 25.986

合計 倍面積

面  積

1519.684002 -1519.684002 110.454

759.8420010 759.8420010



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W53-4

W53-23 -97409.803 9.132 -2474.696 -53.619 -22598.804502 5222978.526752 196-32-05 90-00-00 6.505

W53-24 -97416.039 -21.604 -2476.548 49.914 53503.259380 -4862388.531820 106-32-05 90-00-00 53.998

W53-25 -97431.407 -9.132 -2424.783 53.619 22142.995665 -5224136.901583 16-33-17 90-01-12 6.505

W53-26 -97425.171 21.604 -2422.929 -49.914 -52344.884550 4862844.340657 286-32-05 89-58-48 54.000

合計 倍面積

面  積

702.565993 -702.565993 121.008

351.2829969 351.2829969



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W53-5-1

W53-24 -97416.039 -48.572 -2476.548 -70.747 120289.981506 6891879.887581 196-32-05 90-00-00 66.697

W53-41 -97479.978 -79.516 -2495.530 32.697 198435.321538 -3187263.521159 106-46-26 90-14-21 53.975

W53-38 -97495.555 48.572 -2443.851 70.747 -118701.854238 -6897505.418174 16-33-17 89-46-51 66.923

W53-25 -97431.407 79.516 -2424.783 -32.697 -192809.790945 3185675.393891 286-32-05 89-58-48 53.998

合計 倍面積

面  積

7213.657860 -7213.657860 241.593

3606.8289303 3606.8289303



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W53-5-2

W53-37 -97492.236 -17.760 -2454.862 -17.262 43597.870944 1682904.244979 196-31-06 89-44-40 21.986

W53-36 -97513.315 -23.773 -2461.113 2.714 58506.884274 -264648.497006 106-43-28 90-12-22 9.361

W53-5 -97516.009 -1.268 -2452.148 11.606 3110.357510 -1131743.397333 61-38-23 134-54-55 3.001

W53-6 -97514.583 20.454 -2449.507 8.297 -50101.326235 -809059.471506 16-33-17 134-54-54 19.851

W53-38 -97495.555 22.347 -2443.851 -5.355 -54613.043688 522046.378062 286-46-26 90-13-09 11.500

合計 倍面積

面  積

500.742804 -500.742804 65.699

250.3714024 250.3714024



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W53-5-3

W53-39 -97492.114 20.959 -2455.269 6.650 -51459.887349 -648288.635499 106-46-26 270-16-44 0.425

W53-37 -97492.236 -21.201 -2454.862 -5.844 52046.471904 569758.358176 196-31-06 269-44-40 21.986

W53-36 -97513.315 -20.959 -2461.113 -6.650 51582.374472 648429.617331 286-43-28 270-12-22 0.416

W53-40 -97513.195 21.201 -2461.512 5.844 -52187.453736 -569880.845299 16-29-42 269-46-14 21.987

合計 倍面積

面  積

-18.494708 18.494708 44.814

9.2473541 9.2473541



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W53-5-4

W53-41 -97479.978 -5.596 -2495.530 -45.525 13966.199091 4437754.602346 196-32-05 89-45-39 18.497

W53-3 -97497.710 -22.132 -2500.794 -2.874 55346.829598 280256.351282 151-29-32 134-57-27 5.007

W53-4 -97502.110 -15.485 -2498.404 39.282 38688.179706 -3830091.590048 106-43-28 135-13-56 38.522

W53-40 -97513.195 9.996 -2461.512 43.135 -24605.862915 -4206244.952594 16-29-42 89-46-14 21.987

W53-39 -97492.114 33.217 -2455.269 -34.018 -81556.934847 3316487.178380 286-46-26 90-16-44 42.050

合計 倍面積

面  積

1838.410633 -1838.410633 126.063

919.2053167 919.2053167



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W53-7-1

W53-35 -97409.000 -12.307 -2459.830 -18.282 30274.101717 1780797.129045 286-32-05 270-00-00 14.023

W53-33 -97405.009 -0.802 -2473.273 -14.866 1984.398736 1448033.473709 196-32-05 90-00-00 5.000

W53-23 -97409.803 -12.769 -2474.696 25.442 31599.057509 -2478346.193914 106-32-05 90-00-00 28.024

W53-29 -97417.778 13.116 -2447.831 33.127 -32105.520811 -3227154.715461 16-32-05 90-00-00 22.001

W53-31 -97396.687 25.076 -2441.569 -7.161 -61225.422156 697440.476136 286-32-05 90-00-00 14.001

W53-34 -97392.702 -12.314 -2454.992 -18.261 30229.710807 1778473.504681 196-32-05 90-00-00 17.001

合計 倍面積

面  積

756.325803 -756.325803 100.050

378.1629018 378.1629018



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W53-7-2

W53-31 -97396.687 4.693 -2441.569 30.627 -11458.996591 -2982920.842054 16-32-05 90-00-00 13.215

W53-32 -97384.018 20.645 -2437.808 -23.104 -50327.437342 2249998.929939 286-32-05 90-00-00 28.024

W53-21 -97376.042 -4.693 -2464.674 -30.627 11567.432255 2982288.571718 196-32-05 90-00-00 13.215

W53-22 -97388.711 -20.645 -2468.435 23.104 50959.707678 -2250107.365603 106-32-05 90-00-00 28.024

合計 倍面積

面  積

740.705999 -740.705999 82.478

370.3529999 370.3529999



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W53-7-3

W53-34 -97392.702 20.289 -2454.992 -8.605 -49809.805304 838025.688563 286-32-05 90-00-00 14.023

W53-22 -97388.711 -12.307 -2468.435 -18.282 30380.001982 1780426.209110 196-32-05 90-00-00 17.001

W53-33 -97405.009 -20.289 -2473.273 8.605 50180.725239 -838131.588829 106-32-05 90-00-00 14.023

W53-35 -97409.000 12.307 -2459.830 18.282 -30274.101717 -1780797.129045 16-32-05 90-00-00 17.001

合計 倍面積

面  積

476.820200 -476.820200 62.048

238.4101000 238.4101000


